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AA Amount
. k itati {In Lacs}
sl District ‘{V?r. 5 Block GTSNY Habitation Name of Road Length
No. Division 5l No. Code {K.M) 5Yrs, :
Const. Maint Total i
Arnt. ' Amt,
Amt.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Bh Dahi haufi
1 | Begusarai Teghra agwanpu 43y 29493 ahid Buchauli To 0.95 60.66 1.89 62.55
r Bhagwanpur
PMGSY Road Lakhanpur in r
. 8Shagwanpu
2 Begusarai Teghra , az7 29489 front of tramsformer to 0.28 18.46 0.58 19.04
satrajepur bandh
M h Rail ti R
3 | Begusarai Teghra ansurcha 443 31148 2ilway Gumti Road to 057 35.84 1.14 36.98
k Rajapur Ragho
) . House of Dinesh Yadav To
4 Begusarai Balia Dandar 441 24772 House OF Chedi Yadav 0.43 25.00 1.82 26.82
. ) Sahebpur Saadpur House of Gutuk .
5 Begusarai Balia amal 456 24629 Lal to Meer tola Path 030 17.9 i.36 19.26
6 | Begusarai Ma”’ha,%’; Khudaband 442 29348 Thakurbaritola to Biduliys | 0.20 12.00 .84 12.84
Bakhri pur
7 | Begusarai | MeMhauk | Cheryaban 435 | 29324 Paswan Toia To 5.1 55 0.23 1474 1.00 1574 |
Bakhri yarpur ! |
8 Bhojpur Jagdishpur Jagdishpur 527 ‘ 23277 Kahen Shiv Mandir to LO28 0.25 15.47 0.55 16.02 i
[ ‘ !
f |
timeh 23310 Dharmocra :
a Gaya Nimchak Batkan £27 RS sER T o3 2031 3.45 53.83
Bathanm LT
12 Gava 23t R ZIF i B < R ) 552

R ST
Saihan;




Nimchak ! Shekh Bigha to Satamas
i 31 0.45 25.97 1.86 27.83
11 Gaya Bathani Khizarsarai 832 104 Road
Nimchak . . Khashiyabad to Jagdiha
0.545 30.40 212 3252
12 Gaya Bathani Khizarsarai 830 10296 Road
Nimchak . . Balwapar to Nai Bazar
4 0.99 54,57 3.77 58.34
13 Gaya Bathani Khizarsarai 326 1044 Hathiyawan Road
Nimchak i Koluwara to Katalpura-
0.7 38.66 2.74 41.40
14 Gaya Bathani Atri 716 3438 Chahaimundera Road 5 86
Nimchak Chakra Harizan Tola fo
i 717 ) 34.42 227 36.69
15 Gaya Bathani Atri 1 10282 letiyan Chakra Road 0.5
RCD Rgad Pathohwa To
16 Gopalgan} Gopalganj-1 Panchdeori 957 23572 T0% Jamunha Xoisa Khurd 0.80 51.257 3486 54.743
MMGSY Road
17 Gopalganj Gopalganj-1 Kuchaikote 955 23582 Matihania Tiwari To L024 .00 62.306 4.346 66.652
hi
18 | Gopalganj | Gopalganil | Gopalganj 938 23549 Lo227o E'ﬁ;’;;‘”a Pokhra | oo | 33602 | 2185 | 35787
TSN
19 Katihar Katihar Korha 1286 25707 GTS ?’26572 To 1.30 87.78 2.79 90.57
Ahimachak
iM
20 | Katihar Katihar Barari 1150 25487 PWD Tetwari More To 130 90.71 2.79 93.50
Tetwari Jagdispur
2 ! Katinar Katihar Barari 1129 27150 sukhasan Hawamahal To | ) £9.96 2.17 72.13
Kalibari Mandir Sukhasan
22 | Kathar Katihar Barari 1142 27146 Tuthi Bagh NeemtallaTo |, o £9.99 217 72.16
Chhoti Gidarmari
23 | Katihar Katihar Barari 1136 25529 PMGSY Road Braitha To 050 | 34.906 1131 36.037
Line Par Braitha
24 Katihar Katihar Barari 1135 26392 Kzbar To Banikkol 0.80 55.56 1.753 57.713
25 | Katihar Katihar Falka 1181 26373 Larmahi Z":S:: RoadTo | eo 40.83 1.34 4217
MMGSY Road House
26 Katihar Katihar Falka 1178 25774 Vishwanath Sah To House 0.466 32.456 1.06 33516
of Saryug Malakar
27 Katihar Manihari Manihari 1293 25062 PMGSY Road To Mahuar 072 45.42 37 47.69
28 Katthar Manihari Manihari 1294 25121 PMGSY Road To Mujwartal 0.50 3237 1.59 3396
29 | Katihar Manihari | Azamnagar | 1106 25655 PMGSY Basagaw Road To | (o0 | 1 19 218 49.37
Tajkhand
5028 To Ganga Bandh
30 Katihar Manihari Amdabad 1082 26360 Chharramari Primary 0.73 50.45 .32 52.77
Schoal Tola
Sungathiya Sivan Yadav
EY Khagaria Khagaria Khagaria 1327 20959 More To Sungathiya Yadav 0.20 13.17 0.84 14.01
Tola
32 | Khagaria Khagaria Alouli 1317 21764 TOS Roun M. Schooi To 1.00 6592 4.02 69.94
MarrahiSouth Tola
33 | Khagaria Khagaria Alouli 1314 22531 Suraj Nagar To Paschim 0.40 26.30 165 27.95
Tola Suraj Nagar
. ) . NH-31 Karua More To
34 Khagaria Khaga M
gari garia | ansi 1336 20580 Mandal Tots Thatha 0.30 19.36 1.22 20.58
i ! [ xh
33 xhagaria knagara | Khagaria 1323 26337 agana Bakhri Road To 0.25 16.43 1.03 17.46
o Curga Sthan Bela
36 Knhagaria (h?pa Khagaria } 1329 21028 Bagacth To Sahni Tofa £25 16.22 ‘} 1.03 17.25
— L : —— — e L
e g
]




Muzaffar Muzaffarour L337 Kisanpura Chowk to
37 ur P East-lp Bandra 2075 33523 simra mahinathpur dhobi 0.75 44.053 1.401 45.454
tola [mushirm)
Muzaffarp Muzaffarpur S08 Hirai Harpur to
1 . . . X
38 ur East-1 Bandra 2069 6830 Chhatki Machaiya 0.85 50.116 1582 51.698
Muzaff Muzaffa T Rajput Tola (R
3g | MwmaTam vIATAPLT | garaive 2183 16029 O4toRajput Tola (Rewa | oy 1 54456 1671 56.127
ur East-1 dih)
Muzaffa Muzaffarpur
ag | TWETER | MU AP Sakra 2174 16040 L053 to Paswan Tola 025 | 14527 | 0509 | 15036
Muzaffa Muzaffar, k Singh H
41 vzatiarp viattarpur Sakra 2178 16060 | (O AshokSinghHouseto |, | o 1.36 43.493
ur East-1 man Gaurihar
#a Muzaff t h |
gy | Muzfterp uzattarpur Sakra 2177 16788 to4stomushartolaram |5y 1 jga37 0632 19.069
ur East-1 tola
" -
a3 | Muzaffarp | Muzaffarpur | L 2118 16801 704 to chandrahat 026 | 1562 0.53 16.15
ur East-1 bhumihar tota
. PMGSY Road Katesar to
a4 P h 44 k . . B
atna Danapur Bihta 25 15620 Bind Toli Ganjpar East Toal 1.0 117.20 2.70 119.90
Khairatgil MMGSY Path Ke
Sampatcha
45 Patna Patna X 2656 31555 Electric Pole To Nayatola 0.40 27.50 0.87 28.37
MNaresh Ji Ka Ghar
416 Patna Barh Belchhi 2543 15329 505 to Bhawan Chak 0.376 26.131 0.81 26941
I
M PMGSY R
a7 Patna Barh Ghoswari 2578 15449 ortartar PMGSYRoad 1o |y | 33574 1981 35.555
Astabad
Purvi
hwa To K i
a8 | Champara Chakia Kalyanpur 2737 21079 To3 ramga;o"l';a oRuml 60 109.1 330 112.4
n | i I
tFal i !
49 Rohtas Sasaram-1 Sasaram 3060 7131 Cana . all to Gavatr_l 060D 37.28 1.16 318.44
Mandir Pragya Kunj
PMGSY Bishrampur Road ;
50 Rohtas Sasaram-1 Sasaram 3058 7154 to House of Raju Nut 0.40 23.48 0.80 24.28 i
Bishrampur Nut Tola
Construction of road From
51 Saharsa Saharsa Saur Bazar 3092 7446 SH 059 Bishkarma Chowk .80 5176 1.49 53.25
to Kablasi
Isingh
52 | samastipur | Dafsinghsarai | O s";f S0 3150 12938 T07 To Keiri tof 0.60 36.15 1.05 37.20
Dalsinghsar f
53 Samastipur Dalsinghsarai ai 3186 13930 LO3E To Lodipur 1.10 67 41 1.99 '69.40
54 | Samastipur | Dalsinghsara: Da"'gfhsa’ 3201 13126 S04 To Panr West tola 070 4358 1.3 44.89
"
55 | Sarmastipur | Dalsinghsarai | O° 5':?"53’ 3159 13940 L0ZS To Gauspur West 0.50 30.95 0.93 31.88
o
s6 | samastipur | Datsinghsarai | O° S'th”' 3170 12813 105 To Paswan Tola 0.50 30.99 0.93 31.92
ingh
57 | Samastipur | Dalsinghsarai Da“':ig B 3156 13086 TG7 To Musahari Tola 0.50 31.03 0.93 31.96
Ramjanpur Kuanpar to
58 | Sheikhpura Sheikhpura Barbigha 3545 5179 Nemdarganj Ramjanpur caz 32,83 2.04 3487
¢ RCD Road
. ) Gabai Musahan Tola to \ a ,
59 Sheikhpura Sheikhpura Shetkhpura 3559 1074 MAMESY Aoad 051 33.97 1 36.18
) ) Shekhopur Onama Paswan Toia to !
. 4. 4 .
60 Sheikhpura Sheikhpura Sarai 3561 5163 RWD Road 0.59 54.30 ‘ 08 i 68.38
i 1§
! |
‘ House Of Dharmendra i ! !
51 Supaul Virpur Pratapgan; 1 4222 2282 Mandal To NH-87 \ia ' s 533 s 32 ST
| I Tinz 2i-
: - L P, ;
g2 Supaul i Pratacgar SSED e ToEML RIaz N =T

r




House of Nakul Das To
B3 Supaul Virpur Basantpur 4063 2439 Tulsipatti To Chhatapur 1.39 96.34 2.61 98.95
Road
Karjain Panchayat Me
. Saryoug Mukhia To REQ
4 7 K .74 97 71.71
64 Supaul Virpur Raghopur 299 241 Road Ramratan Shafi Ke 1.00 69 19
Ghartak
Devipur Panchayat Me
) Korfya Patti Yadav Tola
I . . 2.28 82.34
65 Supau Virpur Raghopur 4311 2175 Sanichar Yadav House To i.20 B0.56
PWD Road Tak
Baysi Panchayat Me PWD
B6 Supaul Virpur Raghopur 4305 2772 Road Ram Tola To NH-108 1.20 83.11 2.28 85.39
Tak
Champanagar Panchayat
. Me Akraha Chaawk Via
R . 79. 19 82.02
67 Supaul Virpur aghopur 4328 1553 Yadav Tola To MMGSY 1.15 9.83 2.1
Road Tak
Champa Nagar Panchayat
Me PWD Road Luton
£8" Supauf Virpur Raghopur 4308 2106 Yadav Ke Ghar Se Via 1.20 83.41 2.28 85.69
Mahinathpur To Mandal
Tola PMGSY Road Tak
Devipur Panchayat Me
Bishe Mukhiya House Via
69 Supaul Virpur Raghopur 4310 2182 Bhumi Mukhiya House To 1.10 76.28 2.10 78.38
Shyam Yadav House PWD
Road Tak
: Saraigarh Near Brahmdev Sah House
7 ! Vi 4 k . . 68.97
O] Supau rpur Bhaptiahi 43a8 2156 To Badri Mandal House 1.00 67.09 188 85
laT
71 | supaul Triveniganj | Chhatapur | 4088 2305 Sharma T;’:IG oThekur 1 630 | as29 141 47.70
| T li
72 1 Supaul Triveniganj | Chhatapur | 4096 3808 HO Laﬁa';:j; oMustim 4 g0 52.86 161 54.47
Middle School
73 Supaul Triveniganj Chhatapur 4092 1622 Bhavanipatti To Yadav Tola 0.80 53.08 1.61 £ 69
HO Brahamdeo Yadav
. Madh i h
74 | supaut Triveniganj | Chhatapur | 4086 2185 adhopur Sima Tokhan |- 83.28 2.43 85.71
Tola Hariharpur
75 Supaul Triveniganj Chhatapur 4147 1819 Paswan Tofa To pal tofa 1.00 68.37 2.05 70.42
. . Y Mah li
76 | Ssupaul Triveniganj | Chhatepur | 4148 3543 adav m""TZfa ahadalit | g 69.02 2.10 7112
Sahdei Salha Urf Mohaddinpur
77 Vaishah Matnar Buzur 4634 5901 Salha Pul to Salha Mahnar 0.75 48.96 1.92 50.88
4 € Path [Shivdayai House Tak)
o Sahdei Salha Mahnar Road to
78 Vaishaii “ah 1 . .
L aina annar Buzurg 3641 12130 Mahaddinpur Mamsai Tak 0.46 3118 1.20 3235
?
i l Salha Urf Mohaddinpur
! ! Sahdei Shiv Dayal Sah Ke Ghar Se
79 Varshal ! Mahn i 464 & . . 105.54
Fianan ! anrar ' Buzurg i 540 5902 Mamsai Ghat Awam N H . | 160 10158 3.95 055
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80

Vaishali

Mahnar

Desri

4445

5069

PMGSY Read Desri Gajipur
Road To Kurmi Tela North
of Railway Line

0.40

25.45

086

26.31

21

Vaishali

Mahnar

Raghopur

4608

11913

PMGSY Road Kewla Ghat
To Madha Yadav Tola

0.80

49.59

1.73

5132

a2

Vaishali

Mahnar

Raghopur

4595

12053

Near Satgharwa Mandir
{Kanhaitola) To PMGSY
Main Road

0.88

56.30

1.93

58.23

83

Vaishali

Mahnar

Raghopur

4623

12049

PMGSY Road LO29 To
Mahadalit Tola Rustampur
West Side

4587

47.46

84

Vaishali

Mahnar

Raghopur

4613

11689

MMGSY Read Near House
of Sunil Rai to Chanarik Rai
TJola

0.5%

33.20

1.20

344

85

Waishali

Mahnar

Jandaha

4563

12258

Bhatandipur Durga Asthan
TO Harihar Singh Bhathai
Path Tak

0.80

52.77

1.49

54.26

86

Vaishali

Mahnar

landaha

4566

12306

Bhathai Kailash Sahni Ke
Ghar Hote Hue Math Hote
Hue TG Alimuudin Ke Farm

Tak

0.30

19.27

0.54

19.81

87

vaishali

Mahnar

landaha

4493

12033

Chakkaro Near Devanand
Singh House To Chati Ghat
Bedwaliya

0.40

25.56

26.27

&8

Vaishali

Mahnar

landaha

aag7

12325

Adalpur Mushar toli To
{Adalpur Panchayat
Bhawan } School

0.50

32.01

0.89

329

8%

Vaishal

Mahnar

Jandaha

4533

12017

Bishunpatti To Bhisunpatti
Border Mandai Middle
School Tak

.70

44 04

45.26

Vaishali

Mahnar

Jandaha

4528

12705

Bahasisaidpur RWD Road
Upendra Rai Ke Ghar Xe
Nikat To Bramsthan Hote
Hue Maha Dalit Tola Tak

0.80

51.02

1.40

5242

91

vaishali

Mahnar

landaha

4520

12327

Adalpur Panchayat
8hawan to Bharatpur
Border Mushhar Tola

1.00

6560

182

67.42

92

Vaishali

Mahnar

Mahnar

4581

34172

Narayanpur me 8hram
Asthan To House of
Ramesh Ray

0.50

31.76

213

633'89

Total

67.072

4354.984

165.327

4520.311 !
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